## COMMUNITY PARTNER MEMBERSHIP FORM

State

Date
------

**Business Name** 

#### Address

Citv

Zip

**Phone Number** 

**Contact Name & Title** 

Email

Payment Information:

	\$100	CHECK	enclosed	payable	to	FOELCL
--	-------	-------	----------	---------	----	--------

\$100 CREDIT CARD payment (Visa, Mastercard, American Express or Discover) Card number \_\_\_\_\_

Exp. Date \_\_\_\_\_ CVV \_\_\_\_\_

Signature\_\_\_\_\_



# **CONTACT US**

4125 East Lake Rd., Palm Harbor, FL 34685 727.773.2665 eastlakefriends@gmail.com www.eastlakelibrary.org/friends FRIENDS OF EAST LAKE COMMUNITY LIBRARY

COMMUNITY PARTNER MEMBERSHIP INFORMATION



## COMMUNITY PARTNER MEMBERSHIP

#### A SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIY FOR LOCAL BUSINESSES

From a business standpoint, involvement with East Lake Community Library is an investment in your company and in your community. Imagine having over 5,000 patrons a month viewing your marketing materials. What a great return on investment!

For a \$100 annual, <u>tax-deductible</u> membership fee, as a Friends of East Lake Community Library Community Partner, your company's marketing materials will be:

- Prominently displayed at East Lake Community Library.
- Given to all new Library Card Patrons in a welcome packet.

In addition, your company's information will be:

- Posted on the Library's website.
- Periodically highlighted on the Friends of East Lake Community Library Facebook page.
- Periodically featured in the Friends quarterly newsletter.

Your company may also be selected as Community Partner of the Quarter with enhanced visability.

### SUPPORT THE LIBRARY AND THE GREATER EAST LAKE COMMUNITY



BECOME A FRIENDS OF EAST LAKE COMMUNITY LIBRARY COMMUNITY PARTNER

## ABOUT THE FRIENDS OF EAST LAKE COMMUNITY LIBRARY

Friends of East Lake Community Library is a non-profit, 501(c)(3) organization that supports the library through fund-raising activities and membership dues.

Friends initiatives over the past few years have included:

- Read Box Collection
- Gizmos & Gadgets
- Sunshine State Readers
- Children and Teen programs
- Operational Support
- Pavillion Awning

"Strengthening our community through inspiration, enrichment, and education."

Friends of East Lake Community Library Community Partner memberships can be paid by check or credit card . Submit payment along with a completed form (reverse side). The form and payment may be mailed or dropped off at the Library Circulation desk.

#### The address is::

**Friends of East Lake Community Library** 4125 East Lake Road Palm Harbor, FL 34685-4128